
Direction: Cwmbran

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

820 bus Time Schedule
Cwmbran Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 3:15 PM

Tuesday 3:15 PM

Wednesday 3:15 PM

Thursday 3:15 PM

Friday 3:15 PM

Saturday Not Operational

820 bus Info
Direction: Cwmbran
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

The 820 bus line (Cwmbran - St Albans School) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Cwmbran: 3:15 PM(2) Pontypool: 7:40 AM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 820 bus station near you and find out when is the next 820 bus arriving.

Cwmbran - St Albans School View In Website Mode820

Town Bridge, Pontypool

Grove Park West, Lowlands

Cross Keys, Lowlands

Ty Pwca Road, Lowlands

Old School, Upper Cwmbran

Playing Field, Upper Cwmbran

Woodlands, Thornhill

Usk Court, Thornhill

Barnets, Greenmeadow

Comprehensive School, Fairwater

Pumping Station, Thornhill

Penmaes Road, Thornhill

Bluebell Court, Thornhill

Daffodil Court, Henllys

Thistle Court, Henllys

Primrose Court, Henllys

Henllys Way, Henllys

Pensarn Way, Henllys

Llys Gwyrdd, Henllys

Perthy Close, Coed Eva

Bryn Milwr, Hollybush

Two Locks Road, Hollybush

820 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/820/48811270/5503098/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842475-48811270&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20St%20Albans%20School
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Cwmbran_St_Albans_School-Wales-2107-1842475-48811270-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20St%20Albans%20School


Direction: Pontypool

40 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

820 bus Time Schedule
Pontypool Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:40 AM

Tuesday 7:40 AM

Wednesday 7:40 AM

Thursday 7:40 AM

Friday 7:40 AM

Saturday Not Operational

820 bus Info
Direction: Pontypool
Stops: 40
Trip Duration: 50 min

Two Locks Nursery School, Hollybush

Cwmbran Ta Centre, Ty Coch

Flower Gardens, Oakfield

Oakfield Road, Oakfield

Court Farm, Oakfield

Star Row, Llantarnam

Burtons, Llantarnam

Llanyravon Boating Lake, Llanyrafon

Llanyravon Square, Llanyrafon

Liswerry Drive, Llanyrafon

Kidwelly Road, Llanyrafon

Methodist Church, Llanyrafon

Plantation Drive, Croesyceiliog

North Road Shops, Croesyceiliog

Bryn Eglwys, Croesyceiliog

School, Croesyceiliog

The Willows, Croesyceiliog

Allotments, Croesyceiliog

Cwmbran Rail Station, Cwmbran

Cwmbran Rail Station, Cwmbran

Allotments, Cwmbran

Bronllys Place, Cwmbran

School, Croesyceiliog

Bryn Eglwys, Croesyceiliog

North Road Shops, Croesyceiliog

Plantation Drive, Croesyceiliog

Methodist Church, Llanyrafon

Kidwelly Road, Llanyrafon

Liswerry Drive, Llanyrafon

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/820/48811270/5503098/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842475-48811270&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20St%20Albans%20School
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/820/48811270/5503265/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842475-48811270&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20St%20Albans%20School


Line Summary:

820 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
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Check Live Arrival Times

Llanyravon Square, Llanyrafon

Llanyravon Boating Lake, Llanyrafon

Burtons, Llantarnam

Star Row, Llantarnam

Court Farm, Oakfield

Flower Gardens, Oakfield

Cwmbran Ta Centre, Ty Coch

Two Locks Nursery School, Hollybush

Mill Tavern, Hollybush

Bryn Milwr, Hollybush

Trostrey, Hollybush

Brynglas, Hollybush

Perthy Close, Coed Eva

Llys Gwyrdd, Henllys

Pensarn Way, Henllys

Henllys Way, Henllys

Primrose Court, Henllys

Hawkes Ridge, Henllys

Bluebell Court, Thornhill

Penmaes Road, Thornhill

Comprehensive School, Fairwater

Barnets, Greenmeadow

Usk Court, Thornhill

Woodlands, Thornhill

Playing Field, Upper Cwmbran

Old School, Upper Cwmbran

Ty Pwca Road, Lowlands

Cross Keys, Lowlands

Grove Park East, Lowlands

Town Bridge, Pontypool

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/820/48811270/5503265/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842475-48811270&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20St%20Albans%20School
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/820/48811270/5503098/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Wales-2107-1842475-48811270&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cwmbran%20-%20St%20Albans%20School


subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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